SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offered by		of	
	Amend Senate	_ Bill No. <u>102</u> , Page <u>1</u> , Section <u>Title</u> , Line <u>3</u>	
2	by striking "cataly	lytic converters" and inserting in lieu thereof	
3	the following: "so	scrap metal"; and	
1	Further amend	d said bill and page, section 407.300, line 8,	
5	by inserting after	all of said line the following:	
5	" <u>(</u> 3) Any meta	cal marked with the initials or other	
7	identification of a	a telephone, cable provider, electric, water,	
3	or other public uti	cility;"; and further amend said section by	
9	renumbering the rem	emaining subdivisions accordingly.	

10